
Depuis 1979-2024

C Purlin

Unité : en milimétre 

Type
Section size

h(mm) b(mm) c(mm) t(mm)

C80

C100

C120

C140

C160

C180

C220

C240

80

100

120

140

160

180

220

240

40

50

70

70

70

70

70

70

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

2.0-2.5

2.0-3.0

2.0-3.0

2.0-3.0

2.0-3.0

2.0-3.0

2.0-3.0

2.0-3.0


